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199705290001
66341

05/29/1997
11:59:35

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENSON,
STEVEN R

199310060003
09071

10/06/1993
01:33:17

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREENE,
JEFFREY
KEITH

199610280003
56431

10/28/1996
10:23:57

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALDWIN,
PHILLIP D

202202280000
85440

02/28/2022
03:35:19

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JERRELL
KELLY

0 0 Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200008140002
76461

08/14/2000
10:20:43

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIDDLETON,
BRANDON R

202202280000
85440

02/28/2022
03:35:19

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JERRELL
KELLY

0 0 Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200112110005
40431

12/11/2001
08:15:24

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JAMES
RICHARD


