Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705290001 66341	05/29/1997 11:59:35	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENSON, STEVEN R						·
199310060003 09071	10/06/1993 01:33:17	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREENE, JEFFREY KEITH						
199610280003 56431	10/28/1996 10:23:57	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALDWIN, PHILLIP D						
202202280000 85440	02/28/2022 03:35:19	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JERRELL KELLY			0	0		Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200008140002 76461	08/14/2000 10:20:43	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIDDLETON, BRANDON R						
202202280000 85440	02/28/2022 03:35:19	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JERRELL KELLY			0	0		Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200112110005 40431	12/11/2001 08:15:24	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, JAMES RICHARD						